ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 06/10/2020
TIME: 13:09:45

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '[12345689]1%'

FUND/SF

1000
1223
1244
1246
1275
1281
1282

FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND
PROFESSIONAL DEV.
ESY

MENTORING
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
NSL

NSL TUTORS

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2011
2025
2026
2217
2218
2223
2229
2232
2240
2244
2246
2255
2265
2271
2275
2276
2281
2282
2295
2340
2393
2394
2398
2901

OPERATING FUND

OTHER GENERAL OPERAT
CD#10225

90 DAY CD

CD#10234

1 YEAR CD

CD#10231

ARCHERY

DIGITAL PORTAL
CLARKE E WILLIAMS GR
STUDENT GROWTH
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
PROFESS DEVELOPMENT
NBPTS

DIST HIGH LEVEL GAIN
SPECIAL ED SUPERVISO
ESY

MENTORING PROGRAM
CHILDREN WITH DISABI
SPED CATASTROPHIC OC
ADV PLACEMENT
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
ELL

NATL SCHOOL LUNCH
NSL MATCH GRANT

JAG

CAREER NEW START UP
GROWTH FACILITY
BONDED DEBT ASSISTAN
AR GAME AND FISH
JOINT USE AGREEMENT

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000
3200
3300
3403

BUILDING FUND
BUILDING FUND

BOND REFUND SAVINGS
FACILITIES TRANSITIO

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

PIGGOTT SCHOOL DISTRICT #52

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 10 OF 20

BEG BALANCE

2,036,928.
-721,926.
561,868.

125.

11,896.
11,422.

12,500.
1,567.

1,981, 859.

943,629.
739,030.

1,682, 660.

REVENUE

438,316.

24,196.

462,512.

NON-REVENUE

276,437.

1,797.
2.393.

280,628.

33

NON-EXPEND

276,437.

1,797.
2,393.

280,628.

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

306,437.

1,797.
2.393.

310,628.
249,915.

50.

2,383.
15,029.

267,378.

END BALANCE

-30,000.

-30,000.

1,510,576.
-283,610.
561,868.

125.

11, 846.
11,422.

3,407.

1,521.
372.
8,363.
2,760.
53,330.
313.
12,500.

1,567.

1,896, 364.

943,629.
739,030.

1,682,660.



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 06/10/2020
TIME: 13:09:45

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '[12345689]1%'

FUND/SF FUND TITLE

5000 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

6000 FEDERAL GRANTS FUND
6465 FEMA STORM SHELTER
6501 TITLE I

6570 CARL PERKINS VOCATIO
6702 TITLE VI-B PASS THRO
6710 EARLY CHILDHOOD

6750 MEDICAID

6752 AR MAC

6756 TITLE ITA

6784 TITLE VI

6786 TITLE IV

TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS FUND

8000 FOOD SERVICE FUND
8001 SUMMER FEEDING PROG
8673 NSLA FOOD SER

TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND

9001 FIXED ASSETS

9002 LONG TERM DEBT

TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

TOTAL

PIGGOTT SCHOOL DISTRICT #52

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 10 OF 20

BEG BALANCE

322,139.

-43,318.
-673.

-43,992.

3,942,666.

334,853.
3

2120.
-12,735.

2,777.
6,167.

.00
.00

REVENUE

8,803.
498.
12,735.

417.
22,454.

23,359.

23,359.

508,326.

.00
.00

NON-REVENUE

.00
.00

280,628.52

NON-EXPEND

.00
.00

280,628.52

PAGE NUMBER: 2
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EXPENDITURES

8,803.
639.
12,735.

1,044.
23,222.

27,434.

27,434.

628,663.

.00
.00

END BALANCE

321,371.

-47,394.
-673.

-48,067.

3,822,328.

334, 853.
3

1261,
-12,735.

2,151.
6.167.

.00
.00



